6/9/2021

SRS Maintenance

Download CSV

Date

Jun 16, 2021
Jun 17, 2021
Jun 17, 2021
Jun 17, 2021
Jun 22, 2021
Jun 22, 2021
Jun 22, 2021
Jun 22, 2021
Jun 23, 2021
Jun 24, 2021
Jun 24, 2021
Jun 24, 2021
Jun 29, 2021
Jun 29, 2021
Jun 29, 2021
Jun 29, 2021
Jul 01, 2021
Jul 01, 2021
Jul 01, 2021
Jul 01, 2021
Jul 06, 2021
Jul 06, 2021
Jul 06, 2021
Jul 06, 2021
Jul 08, 2021
Jul 08, 2021
Jul 08, 2021
Jul 08, 2021
Jul 13, 2021
Jul 13, 2021
Jul 13, 2021
Jul 13, 2021
Jul 15, 2021
Jul 15, 2021
Jul 15, 2021
Jul 15, 2021
Jul 20, 2021
Jul 20, 2021
Jul 20, 2021
Jul 20, 2021

Time

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Home

Legacy 10u
Blaze 11u

A's

The Boyz

Blaze 11u
Legacy 10u
The Boyz
United Baseball
Escalon Ghost
Thunder 11u
Hustle
Wolfpack

The Boyz
United Baseball
Legacy 10u
Thunder 11u
Escalon Ghost
Wolfpack
Hustle

A's

Legacy 10u
Thunder 11u
United Baseball
Escalon Ghost
Hustle

A's

Wolfpack

Blaze 11u
United Baseball
Escalon Ghost
Thunder 11u
Hustle
Wolfpack
Escalon Ghost
Hustle
Thunder 11u
Wolfpack
Hustle

United Baseball

Escalon Ghost

Away

United Baseball
Escalon Ghost
Hustle

Thunder 11u
Wolfpack
Escalon Ghost
Hustle

Thunder 11u
United Baseball
A's

Legacy 10u
The Boyz

A's

Hustle
Wolfpack
Escalon Ghost
Blaze 11u
United Baseball
Thunder 11u
Legacy 10u
Blaze 11u
Wolfpack

A's

Hustle

The Boyz
Thunder 11u
Escalon Ghost
United Baseball
The Boyz

A's

Blaze 11u
Wolfpack
Legacy 10u
Blaze 11u

A's

The Boyz

A's

Blaze 11u
Legacy 10u
The Boyz

Location

Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 3
Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 3
Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 3
Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 3
Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 3
Costa - Field 3
Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 3
Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 3
Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 3
Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 3
Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 3
Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 3
Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 3
Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 3
Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 3
Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 3
Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 3
Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 3
Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 3
Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 3

https://manageyourleague.com/CYBS/admin/SRS/srs_maintenance_gamereport_generate.php?year=15

Division
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u
12u

Game ID

11459
11457
11456
11458
11465
11467
11466
11468
11470
11469
11471
11472
11474
11476
11475
11477
11478
11480
11479
11481
11483
11485
11484
11486
11487
11489
11488
11490
11492
11494
11493
11495
11496
11498
11497
11499
11464
11463
11500
11462

12



6/9/2021

Jul 22, 2021
Jul 22, 2021
Jul 22, 2021
Jul 27, 2021
Jul 27, 2021

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM

The Boyz

A's

United Baseball
Thunder 11u

Blaze 11u

SRS Maintenance
Legacy 10u
Blaze 11u
Wolfpack
Legacy 10u
The Boyz

Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 3
Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 2
Costa - Field 2

12u
12u
12u
12u
12u

11491
11473
11460
11461
11482

https://manageyourleague.com/CYBS/admin/SRS/srs_maintenance_gamereport_generate.php?year=15
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